
125Course Code: WIREMANBranch Name   :2Class:

88232240119066

88232240119072

88232240119078

88232240119082

88232240119083

88232240119084

DHALWINDER SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

RAJPREET SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SUKHJINDER SINGH

SUKHRAJ SINGH

570

594

571

562

568

565

44421 44422 44423 44424

44425

44421 44422 44423 44424

44425

44421 44422 44423 44424

44425

44421 44422 44423 44424

44425

44421 44422 44423 44424

44425

44421 44422 44423 44424

44425

Registration No Name

O P O O

O

O P O O

O

O P O O

O

O P O O

O

O P O O

O

O P O O

O

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FARIDKOTInstitute Name:

/62 /38 /23 /40

/242

/70 /42 /31 /34

/242

/70 /38 /23 /40

/235

/64 /38 /26 /42

/240

/68 /38 /28 /38

/244

/68 /36 /24 /42

/240

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2023

 Exam : Nov/2022


